IVCC Foundation's

21st Century Scholars Society



Gunnar Jauch, 2022 Scholar with finalists Makayla Ritko, Eric Lane and Chloe Bruce

You are invited to become a member of the 21st Century Scholars Society, an influential group providing scholarship opportunities for outstanding IVCC students since 2007.

Invest in promise

Over the past sixteen years, the Society has awarded nearly \$220.000 to 191 student leaders.

21st Century Scholars are chosen from among full-time, sophomore students who have a GPA of 3.5 or better. Each applicant submits an essay detailing their educational and career goals, leadership, campus involvement, community service and a letter from an instructor.

The annual donation to the 21st Century Scholars Society is \$500 per couple membership and is tax-deductible to the full extent of the law.

This school year, 2022-23, the endowment awarded \$3,000 to the Scholar, \$1,500 to three finalists and \$750 to two Merit winners. Every fall, the Scholar, finalists and Society members are honored at a dinner.

Become a member of this prestigious group today. Your generous contribution is an investment in IVCC's most promising students.

For information, contact Mr. Fran Brolley at fran_brolley@ivcc.edu or (815) 224-0466.

Mem	bershi	n An	plica	ation
111011		h Tyb	DII.	

Complete this application and return with a check payable to: IVCC Foundation 815 N. Orlando Smith Rd. Oglesby, IL 61348

Member #1 Name				
Member #2 Name				
Address				
City, State, Zip				
Telephone				
E-mail				
Amount Enclosed \$				
How would you like your name(s) listed for the program, recognition, and donor wall?				